OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088 Santa Pe, New Mexico 87504-2088 Sindicate Nym of Laste STATE	Submit 3 Copies to Appropriate District Office	•	Er	State of nergy, Minerals and N	iatural R			Form C-103 Revised 1-1-89
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS (DO NOT USE THIS PROPOSALS TO DRILL ON TO GERREN OF PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE APPLICATION FOR PERMIT (FORM C-101) FOR BUCH PROPOSALS TO DRILL ON TO GERREN FOR PERMIT (FORM C-101) FOR BUCH PROPOSALS TO DRILL ON TO GERREN FOR PERMIT (FORM C-101) FOR BUCH PROPOSALS TO BE WAS THE PROPOSALS.) 1. Type of Wall: WILL	DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM \$8240 DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM \$8210 DISTRICT III DISTRICT III						30-025-3199 5. Indicate Type of 6. State Oil & Gee	STATE FEE
City Will Other No. S. Well No. S. Well No. 13.1 1. Address of Operator S. Well No. S. Well No. 13.1 1. Address of Operator S. Well No. S.	(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT"						7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name	
TENACO EXPLORATION AND PRODUCTION INC. 1 Address of Operator P. O. BOX 3109 Midland, Texas 79702 9. Pool same or Wildows DOLLAPHIDE TUBS DRINKARD 1 Address of Operator P. O. BOX 3109 Midland, Texas 79702 9. Pool same or Wildows DOLLAPHIDE TUBS DRINKARD 1 Address of Operator P. O. BOX 3109 Midland, Texas 79702 9. Pool same or Wildows DOLLAPHIDE TUBS DRINKARD 1 Address of Operator 1 Address of Operator 1 Address of Operator 1 Address of Operator 1 Address of Wildows DOLLAPHIDE TUBS DRINKARD 1 Address of Wildows 1 DOLLAPHIDE TUBS DRINKARD 1 Address of Wildows 1 DOLLAPHIDE TUBS DRINKARD 1 DOLLAPHID TUBS DRINKARD 1 DOLLAPHID TUBS DRINKARD 1 DOLLAPHID TUBS DRINKARD 1 DOLLAPHID 1 DOLLAPHID 1 DOLLAPHID 1 DOLLAPHID 1 DOLLAPHID 1 DOLLAPHID 1 DO	MET []		MEET [OTHER \	WATER	INJECTION		
P. O. BOX 3109 Midland, Texas 79702 Well Lossion Unix Letter H : 2150 Feet Prom The NORTH Lies and 850 Feet Prom The EAST Lies	TEXACO	EXPLORATIO	N AND PRO	DUCTION INC.				
Usik Letter H : 2150 Peet Prom The NORTH Line and 850 Peet Prom The EAST Line Section 32 Township 24-SOUTH Range 38-EAST NMFM LEA County 10. Elevation (Show whather DP, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 10. Elevation (Show whather DP, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT COMMENCE DRILLING PERMIT 12. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent datals, and give pertinent datas, including estimated data of starting any proposed worth) SEE BULE 1103. DUE TO DRILLING PRIORITY, THIS WELL NOT BE SPUD BY THE DECEMBER 4, 1993 EXPIRATION DATE. TEXACO PLANS TO DRILL THIS WELL IN 1994. PLEASE EXTEND THIS PEMIT AN ADDITIONAL SIX MONTHS. Iliandly certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my incovidage and ballet. SIGNATURE DRILLING OPERATIONS MANAGER DATE 11-04-93 TITUE DRILLING OPERATIONS MANAGER DATE 11-04-93 TITUE OR REPORT NAME C. P. BASHAM TELEPORE NO. 915-68846	P. O. Bo	x 3109	Midlan	d, Texas 79702			1	
Section 32 Township 24—SOUTH Range 38—EAST NIMPM LEA County 10. Elevation (Show whether DP, REB, RT, GR, etc.)			: 2150	Feet Prom The NORTH	1	Line and _	850 Peet Prom	The EAST Line
12. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work) SEE RULE 1103. DUE TO DRILLING PRIORITY, THIS WELL WILL NOT BE SPUD BY THE DECEMBER 4, 1993 EXPIRATION DATE. TEXACO PLANS TO DRILL THIS WELL IN 1994. PLEASE EXTEND THIS PEMIT AN ADDITIONAL SIX MONTHS. Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my insoviedge and belief. SOMATURE C. P. BASHAM TRESPICACION. 915-68846	PERFORM REN TEMPORARILY PULL OR ALTE	NOTICE (MEDIAL WORK MARANDON R CASING	OF INTER	NTION TO: PLUG AND ABANDO	N []	REMEDIAL WORK COMMENCE DRILLING CASING TEST AND C	SSEQUENT R	EPORT OF: ALTERING CASING
Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SHONATURE C. P. BASHAM THE DRILLING OPERATIONS MANAGER DATE 11-04-93 THE DRILLING OPERATIONS MANAGER DATE 11-04-93	12. Describe Pro	posed or Compl		(Clearly state all pertinen			ding estimated date of	starting any proposed
MONATURE C. P. BASHAM THE DRILLING OPERATIONS MANAGER DATE 11-04-93 THE PROPERTY NAME C. P. BASHAM								
TYTE OR FRENT NAME C. P. BASHAM TELEPHONE NO. 915-68846	I hereby certify th			•	-		TONS MANAGER	11_04_93
	SIGNATURE			\ CWH	TII	DILLING OPERA	NO MAINGER	
								IDARTING NA. 010 00070

ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON

DISTRICT I SUPERVISOR

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

APPROVED BY-

Extended Parmit 900 Dru Expers 58-94

100 Comments of the Comments o

CONTROL TO THE CONTROL OF THE CONTRO